Splice Protection Sleeves
OA-1004, OA-1006, OA-1007, OA-1008, OA-1012
B3 International
info@b3cable.com – www.b3cable.com
Datasheets are subject to change without notice
Page 1 of 1
Rev: 1.0
Date: 20/02/2015

Reference Standards
RoHS directives
Ordering Information
Partnumber Description
OA-1004 Spliceprotection Sleeve Single 40mm, 1,0mm Rod
OA-1006 Spliceprotection Sleeve Single 60mm,1,0mm Rod
OA-1007 Spliceprotection 4-ribbon
OA-1008 Spliceprotection 8-ribbon
OA-1012 Spliceprotection 12-ribbon